
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

One-reading ordinance authorizing Amendment No. 1 to CP&Y, Inc. to provide professional design
services for the implementation of the Holly and Rand Morgan Elevated Storage Tanks
Implementation Project in an amount of $383,397 for a total contract value not to exceed $432,935
and amending the FY 2020 Capital Improvement Program Budget to include the Holly and Rand
Morgan Elevated Storage Tanks Implementation Project, located in City Council Districts 1 and 5,
with funding available from FY 2020 Water Capital Improvement Program Budget.

File #: 20-1117, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/9/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

